
EEO PUBLIC FILE REPORT
Dates: 10/1/22 – 9/30/23

Station Employment Unit
Call Sign Fac. Id. Community of License Call Sign Fac. Id Community of License
WCLF (DT) 11125 Clearwater, FL

Recruitment Sources
Source Contact Address Phone
Indeed.com Internet Employers.Indeed.com 800 475-4361
CTNonline.com Internet Ctnonline.com 727 535-5622
Elevated Church Pam Beck 4371 76TH AVE., PINELLAS PARK, FL 33781 727-544-3293

Faith Family Church Steve Nichols 2881 Gulf to Bay Blvd, Clearwater, FL 33759 727-461-9673

Vacancies Filled During Period
Position Filled:
Production/Editor
(4 positions)

Date Filled
12/20/23
2/8/23
3/6/23
5/15/23

Source Interviewee(s) Hiree
Indeed.com 1
Ctnonline.com 4 2
Elevated Church 1

Faith Family Church 2 2
Total: 8 4

Vacancies Filled During Period
Position Filled:
Administrator/Mail

Date Filled
7/17/23

Source Interviewee(s) Hiree
Ctnonline.com 1

Faith Family Church 1 1
Total: 2 1

Vacancies Filled During Period
Position Filled:
NOC -
Network operations
Center

Date Filled
12/13/23
12/17/23
1/9/23
2/8/23
2/20/23
2/27/23
3/13/23
3/27/23
4/3/27
6/12/23
7/12/23
7/24/23
8/7/23

Source Interviewee(s) Hiree
Ctnonline.com 15 12

Indeed 3 3
Elevated Church 1

Faith Family Church 1
Total: 20 15

https://maps.google.com/?q=5851+Park+Boulevard+Pinellas+Park+FL+33781
https://www.pinellasparkchamber.com/tel:727-544-4777

